HUDDERSFIELD FALCON M.C.C.

AFFILIATED TO YORKSHIRE CENTRE ACU & WEST YORKSHIRE GROUP

Round 4 Club Championship Trial

Sunfield Stables, Diggle, Oldham OL3 5LN
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Name

Championship Course

BEN ROBINSON
SIMON TYAS

MATT JACKSON
MARTIN BEARDSELL

Clubman A

WILL TOLSON
ASHLEY ASHWORTH
IAN BLACKBURN
TOM TUNSTALL
PAUL HAIGH
RICHARD DODSON
DAVE MORLEY
ADAM DODSON

Clubman B

NICK EAGLETON
NEVILLE PAINTING
SIMON FROST
COLIN BUTTERWORTH
PAUL BARROW
KEITH NORMINGTON
JONATHAN DAWSON
JOEL BRAYFORD
ADEN ROPER

DAVID ROBINSON
IAN ROPER
HOWARD MARSDEN
MICK ELLIS
MICHAEL ROCK
BENN JOULE

WHITE ROUTE
JOHN CANNON
JESS BARROW
LEWIS BEARDSELL
MAX FLETCHER

RETIRED/MISSED SECTIONS

ANDREW FLETCHER
ANTHONY DAKIN

JON DECAMPS

STUART HOPKINSON
DANNY TURNBULL
PETER FUTERS

JACOB WINTERBOTTOM

Bike

JOTAGAS
MONTESA
BETA
SHERCO

BETA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
SHERCO

MAJESTY
BETA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
MONTESA
BETA

JAMES
GAS GAS
BETA
MONTESA
SCORPA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA

BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA

BETA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS
SHERCO

BETA

YAMAHA TY175
OSET 16"

Status

INTER.
INTER.
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0/40
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T/SHOCK
0O/40
0/40
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0O/40
PRE 65
NOVICE
0O/40
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0O/40
NOVICE
0/40
NOVICE

BEG.

@

0/40
NOVICE
NOVICE
0/40
0/40
BEG.

E

Sunday 27 April 2014

Clerk of Course - Bill Swallow

1 2
2000 0000 11
0052 0000 00
5050 0000 05
0052 1000 33
3250 1000 00
0105 2000 00
5555 0112 21
1150 0010 13
3523 2513 50
5555 1151 25
5555 3225 32
3555 3301 33
0001 0000 02
0000 0000 55
1121 0000 21
5300 5100 50
0001 0000 32
1201 0100 31
1100 0100 33
0101 0000 15
2200 2001 33
1230 0110 55
0020 5130 53
2112 2121 53
1110 5300 52
3332 3353 33
1321 5555 55
2311 1111 50
2251 2233 05
1211 2031 51
5511 1515 51
1 5 5
33 55 55
0 1 3
1 1 5
22 5 5
23 0355
5 5
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Red denotes missed sections
Yellow denotes 50:50 rode hard course
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34
48
56
74
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12
48
55
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52
68
79
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17

15

20
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20
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Champ Points

20
17
15
13

20
17
15
13
11
10

P NWA OO N ®©©

20
17
15
13



ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS:

Grateful thanks to:

Landowner Mr Bill Francis who has made this trial possible

The Design & Marking Out Team of Bill Swallow, Ashley Ashworth, Mike Washington & Bill Francis

The Observers - Bill Francis, Mike Washington, Chris Tolson, Robert Tyas, Ann Tyas, Steve Robinson, Maurice Brayford, John Fortune, Nigel Greenwood & Bill Swallow

FUTURE EVENTS:
Sunday 18 May - Brian Clarkson Memorial Trophy Trial (WYG Event) combined with Round 5 Club Championship 11.00 at Whitegate Farm

Wednesday 4 June - Evening Trial @ Kirby Wood 6.30
NEXT CLUB MEETING - Wednesday 14th. May @ The Woodman, Clayton West - 8.30 prompt
*SEE WEBSITE (www.falconmcc.co.uk) or T & MX NEWS for FINAL DETAILS OF ALL TRIALS

PLEASE NOTE - Unofficial practising continues to threaten our use of this and other venues for organised trials,
Do not return to this venue for practice purposes - action will be taken against members ignoring this request.
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